
Gulliver Prep | Fall Sports Master Schedule | Field Sports

Day Date GIRLS' 
GOLF 

BOYS' 
GOLF 

CROSS
COUNTRY CHEER JV            

FOOTBALL
VARSITY 

FOOTBALL
Monday Nov. 1 @ PGA National

8am
4pm - 6pm
Side Field

3pm - 4pm
Weight Room

4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Tuesday Nov. 2
4pm - 6pm

Tropical Park 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Wednesday Nov. 3
4pm - 6pm
Side Field

4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Thursday Nov. 4
4pm - 6pm
Side Field 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm

Side Field

Friday Nov. 5 FHSAA
Regional Championships

@ Bishop Moore
7pm

@ Bishop Moore
7pm

Saturday Nov. 6 7am - 9am
Pinecrest Gardens

Monday Nov. 8 4pm - 6pm
Side Field

3pm - 4pm
Weight Room

4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Tuesday Nov. 9 FHSAA
State Championships

4pm - 6pm
Tropical Park 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm

Main Field

Wednesday Nov. 10 FHSAA
State Championships

4pm - 6pm
Side Field

4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Thursday Nov. 11 TBA
Apalachee Regional Park 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm

Main Field

Friday Nov. 12 FHSAA
State Championships

FHSAA
Regional Quarterfinals

FHSAA
Regional Quarterfinals

Saturday Nov. 13 9am - 10am
TBA

11/1: Teacher Workday 11/6: SAT Testing          

REV. 10/30/21  2021 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Gulliver Prep | Fall Sports Master Schedule | Field Sports

Day Date GIRLS' 
GOLF 

BOYS' 
GOLF 

CROSS
COUNTRY CHEER JV            

FOOTBALL
VARSITY 

FOOTBALL
Monday Nov. 15 FHSAA

State Championships
FHSAA

State Championships

3pm - 4pm
Weight Room

4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Tuesday Nov. 16 FHSAA
State Championships

FHSAA
State Championships 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm

Main Field

Wednesday Nov. 17 FHSAA
State Championships

FHSAA
State Championships

4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Thursday Nov. 18 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Friday Nov. 19 FHSAA
Regional Semifinals

FHSAA
Regional Semifinals

Saturday Nov. 20 9am - 10am
TBA

Monday Nov. 22
3pm - 4pm

Weight Room
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Tuesday Nov. 23
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Wednesday Nov. 24
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Thursday Nov. 25
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Friday Nov. 26 FHSAA
Regional Finals

FHSAA
Regional Finals

Saturday Nov. 27 9am - 10am
TBA

Thanksgiving Recess

REV. 10/30/21  2021 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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Day Date GIRLS' 
GOLF 

BOYS' 
GOLF 

CROSS
COUNTRY CHEER JV            

FOOTBALL
VARSITY 

FOOTBALL
Monday Nov. 29

3pm - 4pm
Weight Room

4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Tuesday Nov. 30 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Wednesday Dec. 1
4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Thursday Dec. 2 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Friday Dec. 3 FHSAA
State Semifinals

FHSAA
State Semifinals

Saturday Dec. 4 9am - 10am
TBA

Monday Dec. 6
3pm - 4pm

Weight Room
4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Tuesday Dec. 7 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Wednesday Dec. 8
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Thursday Dec. 9 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Friday Dec. 10
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Saturday Dec. 11
9am - 10am

TBA

12/4: SAT Testing          

REV. 10/30/21  2021 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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Day Date GIRLS' 
GOLF 

BOYS' 
GOLF 

CROSS
COUNTRY CHEER JV            

FOOTBALL
VARSITY 

FOOTBALL
Monday Dec. 13

4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Tuesday Dec. 14 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
Side Field

Wednesday Dec. 15
4pm - 6pm
Main Field

Thursday Dec. 16 3:30pm - 6pm FHSAA
State Championships

Friday Dec. 17 FHSAA
State Championships

FHSAA
State Championships

Saturday Dec. 18 FHSAA
State Championships

FHSAA
State Championships

REV. 10/30/21  2021 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


